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Asteamur Run Day 2018
5k (5000 m) - 29-04-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Abs

VICENTE SALINAS, JUAN PEDRO
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE
ESPINOSA CRUZ, JUAN ANTONIO

Abs

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ESTEFANIA
MONINO PLANES, DOLORES
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN

Cadete

GARZO CHUMILLA, ALVARO
GAZQUEZ MOLINA, ALEJANDRO
MESEGUER ABELLAN, ANDRES

Cadete

SOLADANA SAEZ, MANUELA CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, ANA ALODIA
HERNANDEZ LOZANO, AURORA

D/F

Infantil

SANCHEZ ROPERO, PETROS
PINILLA MARTINEZ, ALVARO
MESEGUER ABELLAN, FRANCISCO JOSE

Infantil

SANCHEZ ROPERO, SARA
PARDO GARCIA, PAULA
ORENES RUFETE, ISABEL

Juvenil

NAVARRO PEREZ, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ FRUTOS, SAMUEL
PUERTA CASAU, GONZALO

Categoria

Abs
Abs
Abs

Abs
Abs
Abs

Cadete
Cadete
Cadete

Cadete
Cadete
Cadete

D/F

Infantil
Infantil

Infantil

Infantil
Infantil

Infantil

Juvenil
Juvenil

Juvenil
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Club

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

C.D TRIRUNNER POZO ESTRECHO

CORREBIRRAS

C.A. NOGALTE - HOGAR PUERTO LUMBREF

C.A. NOGALTE

C.A. NOGALTE

C.A. MURCIA TOVARSPORT

C.A. MURCIA TOVARSPORT

C.A. ELCANO

C.T.MURCIA UNIDATA

WERTANIC@S RUNNING

Tiempo

00:16:00
00:16:02
00:16:08

00:21:12
00:21:16
00:21:17

00:16:02
00:21:10
00:24:42

00:20:33
00:28:42
00:32:38

00:28:30

00:16:02
00:22:08
00:24:42

00:18:44
00:27:50
00:33:55

00:20:24
00:22:26
00:23:47

Ritmo

03:12
03:12
03:13

04:14
04:15
04:15

03:12
04:14
04:56

04:06
05:44
06:31

05:42

03:12
04:25
04:56

03:44
05:34
06:47

04:04
04:29
04:45



( Asteamur Run Day 2018
5k (5000 m) - 29-04-2018

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
Juvenil

30 400 ABAD TOMAS, MARIA Juvenil m 1 UCAMATHLEO CIEZA 00:19:52 03:58
37 805 GARCIA PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR Juvenil m 2 C.A NOGALTE 00:20:47 04:09
207 756 SANDOVAL GARCIA, GEMA NATALIA Juvenil m 3 00:29:53 05:58
21 754 SANCHEZ ROPERO, SARA Infantil m 1 C.A MURCIA TOVARSPORT 00:18:44 03:44
30 400 ABAD TOMAS, MARIA Juvenil m 1 UCAMATHLEO CIEZA 00:19:52 03:58
35 767 SOLADANA SAEZ, MANUELA CRISTINA Cadete m 1 C.A NOGALTE 00:20:33 04:06

1 791 VICENTE SALINAS, JUAN PEDRO Abs h 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:16:00 03:12

2 517 GARZO CHUMILLA, ALVARO Cadete h 1 C.A NOGALTE - HOGAR PUERTO LUMBREF  00:16:02 03:12

3 753 SANCHEZ ROPERO, PETROS Infantil h 1 C.A MURCIA TOVARSPORT 00:16:02 03:12
35 767 SOLADANA SAEZ, MANUELA CRISTINA Cadete m 1 C.A NOGALTE 00:20:33 04:06
46 482 FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN Abs m 3 CORREBIRRAS 00:21:17 04:15
79 774 SUAREZ, PAULA Abs m 12 00:23:23 04:40

8 594 MARCO GRAU, IVAN Abs h 6 C.T.MURCIA UNIDATA 00:16:28 03:17
23 681 PENALVER GONZALEZ, PEDRO Abs h 20 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:19:04 03:48
26 434 CAMPOS, JUAN Abs h 23 00:19:38 03:55
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